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James Edward
Esme Finch

Lucas Baikie

James Edward
Daniel Cutts-Bissett
Lucas Baikie

Lucas Baikie

James Edward
Lindsey Hensman
Penny Cutts-Bissett
Sophie Edward
Sophie Edward
Penny Cutts-Bissett
Sophie Edward
Penny Cutts-Bissett
Esme Finch

Daniel Cutts-Bissett
James Edward
Penny Cutts-Bissett
Lucas Baikie

James Edward
Esme Finch

Esme Finch

Penny Cutts-Bissett
Sophie Edward
Daniel Cutts-Bissett
Lindsey Hensman
Daniel Cutts-Bissett
Esme Finch
Lindsey Hensman
Daniel Cutts-Bissett
Lindsey Hensman

9.37 (1)
9.44 (2)
11.30 (3)
9.37 (1)
22.40 (7)
11.30 (3)
11.30 (3)
9.37 (1)
15.13 (5)
18.04 (6)
14.16 (4)
14.16 (4)
18.04 (6)
14.16 (4)
18.04 (6)
9.44 (2)
22.40 (7)
9.37 (1)
18.04 (6)
11.30 (3)
9.37 (1)
9.44 (2)
9.44 (2)
18.04 (6)
14.16 (4)
22.40 (7)
15.13 (5)
22.40 (7)
9.44 (2)
15.13 (5)
22.40 (7)
15.13 (5)

Coxet Hill Anniversary Relay — Team Results

Alexander Hunt
Theonitus Lai
Rebecca Hammond
Alexander Hunt
Blayne Wright
Rebecca Hammond
Esme Kelly
Alexander Hunt
Neil Sillence
Eilidh Connor
Caroline Clarke
Clare Martin
Matthew Inman
Caroline Clarke
Matthew Inman
Neil Polwart
Scarlett Kelly
Katie Niven

Eilidh Connor
Esme Kelly

Katie Niven

Kate Kilpatrick
Neil Polwart
Ashton Davis
Clare Martin
Scarlett Kelly
Geoffrey Hensman
Blayne Wright
Kate Kilpatrick
Geoffrey Hensman
Scarlett Kelly
Geoffrey Hensman

20.11 (4)
23.41 (9)
18.34 (2)
20.11 (4)
17.23 (1)
18.34 (2)
21.23 (6)
20.11 (4)

24.13 (10)
23.29 (8)

26.48 (12)

26.13 (11)
20.21 (5)

26.48 (12)
20.21 (5)

27.28 (13)
19.44 (3)
22.03 (7)
23.29 (8)
21.23 (6)
22.03 (7)

32.25 (15)

27.28 (13)

32.41 (16)

26.13 (11)
19.44 (3)

30.25 (14)
17.23 (1)

32.25 (15)

30.25 (14)
19.44 (3)

30.25 (14)

Joseph Hudd

Joe Sunley

Jon Cross
Rachel Kirkland
David Bunn
Jonathan Molloy
Fiona Eades
Natasha Conway
Sam Hunt

Toby Cazzaolato
Paul Hammond
Chris Kelly
Emma Crawford
Toby Williams
John Heaton
Eilidh Campbell
Daniel Barber
Vernon Gayle
Dominic Edward
Helena Carey
Marie Claire Shankland
Patrick Lang
Holly Stodgell
Euan Tryner
Neil Conway
Lizzie Horsler
Rupert Parkinson
Cat Chapman
Simon Hunt

Issy Sunley
Josie Stansfield
Nicola Melville

23.25 (5)
21.16 (3)
26.48 (13)
27.04 (14)
19.40 (1)
29.51 (21)
27.46 (17)
33.33 (27)
24.14 (8)
22.38 (4)
23.54 (6)
24.10 (7)
26.44 (12)
24.25 (9)
27.13 (16)
29.04 (19)
25.21 (10)
35.33 (30)
25.47 (11)
35.26 (29)
39.33 (32)
29.08 (20)
34.59 (28)
21.11 (2)
31.36 (23)
30.57 (22)
27.05 (15)
33.14 (26)
31.53 (24)
28.19 (18)
32.34 (25)
37.38 (31)

53.13
54.01
56.12
56.52
59.03
59.15
60.39
63.21
63.40
64.11
64.18
64.39
65.09
65.29
65.38
66.16
67.05
67.13
67.20
68.19
71.13
71.17
71.31
71.56
72.05
72.41
72.43
73.17
73.22
73.57
74.18
83.16
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